Ravinder Nath 
Malhotra 
4. Mr. Rajender Kumar 
Jagga 
5. Mr. Raunaq Verma 
6. Ms. Mamta Malhotra 

Loan Amount 
Rs. 13,47,00,000/-  

Loan A/c Nos. 

50200012242315, 
50200013631620 & 

83696202 

Product Name  
CC, WCDL, CV DOD, 

CVTL & BG  

Rs.13,73,26,498/- 
(Rupees Thirteen Crore 

Seventy Three lakh 
Twenty Six Thousand 

Four Hundred and 
Ninety Eight Only) as on 

01.08.2019* 

HOUSE NO. 259, MEASURING 500 
SQ. YARDS, SITUATED AT URBAN 
ESTATE, SECTOR 21 A, 
FARIDABAD, HARYANA. 

5,45,00,000/- 54,50,000/- 1,00,000/- 

06/01/2025 
from 12.30 
PM to 02.00 

PM 

21/01/2025 
Bidding 

Closed at 
6.00 PM